Tumulus Trail
Dimanche 17 mars 2013
16 km
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Nom et prénom

TREILLIE Jean-Christophe
BARAT Julien

BARAT David
CLAEREBOUDT Gérard

CASSAGNE Jean- Francgois

SERNOT Michel
BERTRAND Tihoni
CHAMPEVAL Francois
LARRAT Eric
FAUVEL Sylvain
BERTHAUD Kévin
FAUVEL Stéphane
CIRETTE Thomas
FRACHET Jérébme
CALLET Philippe
LECUIER David
ROUZEAU Christophe
NIVOGEIN Thierry
CLUZEAUD Nicolas
MABILLE Sylvain
POUPART Christophe
VASLIN Ludovic
DUMAIT Cédric
BOURSICOT Nicolas
ARTISSON Didier
DECIS Matthieu
AUGERON Stéphane
CICHOCKI Hervé
TROLONGE Stanislas
MORNET Patrick
DESVERGNES Jacky
MORIN Patrick
AGNELET Steeve
GUERRY Georges
SCHNEBELEN Francgois
MEAL Caroline
POUGET Stéphane
MALEIX Silvan
MICHAUD Ludovic
CONSTANT Pascal
PLASSERAUD Francoise
LEFEBVRE Allan
SENTOU Eric
PONCHEL Cédric
MERLIN Rémi
GOMBEAU Denis
MOORE Chloé
GORIE Céline
MAUCO Jean-Paul

Temps

1h20 mn 25
1 h 20 mn 26
1h 28 mn 58
1h 31 mn01
1h31mn16
1 h 32 mn 03
1h 34 mn 35
1 h 38 mn 59
1 h39 mn 14
1h 39 mn 31
1h 39 mn 37
1 h 40mn 00
1h42mn 43
1 h 45 mn 03
1h46 mn 25
1h49 mn 40
1 h 49 mn 53
1 h 50mn 05
1 h 50 mn 08
1 h53 mn 01
1h 53 mn 28
1 h 56 mn 45
1 h 56 mn 53
1 h 56 mn 53
1h 58 mn 25
1 h 58 mn 27
2 h 00 mn 33
2 h 00 mn 59
2h 01 mn46
2 h 03 mn 53
2 h 03 mn 54
2h 03 mn 54
2h05mn17
2 h 05 mn 59
2h 06 mn 01
2h 07 mn 01
2 h 07 mn 02
2h 07 mn 16
2 h 07 mn 37
2 h 08 mn 54
2 h 08 mn 58
2h 09 mn 23
2h09 mn42
2h 12 mn 54
2 h 14 mn 47
2 h 14 mn 51
2h 17 mn 07
2h 18 mn 07
2h 18 mn 08

La passion du running



50
51
52
52
52
55
55
57
58
59
60
61
61
63
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65
65
65
69
69
69
72
73
73
73
76
77
78

LAVAUD Stéphane
HERAUD Philippe
CHIODETTI David
CHARRIER Gilles
MERCIER Gaél
LANDON Roland
DONATIEN Alain
DUPUY Florence
DUGAS Danielle
DELOBEL Michel
PENIT Yves

POUDENX Jean-Christophe

SCHWEYER Marie
LANDRARDIE Vincent
MACHUT Céline
SERRE Jean-Luc
VIGNON Guillaume
DUMUR Nicolas

BINET Martine
CHALARD Régis
CHAT Guillaume
MONCOUCUT Marie-Elise
TROLONGE Dominique
BERNARD Oscar
HORREREAU Baptiste
DOUSSIN Rémi
GENDRON Bénédicte
BERNARD Patricia
MASANTE Véronique

2h19 mn 34
2h 19 mn 36
2h 21 mn 59
2h21 mn 59
2h 21 mn59
2 h 26 mn 53
2 h 26 mn 53
2h 28 mn 22
2h 28 mn 31
2h 29 mn 05
2h29 mn 37
2h30mn 12
2h30mn 12
2 h 34 mn 05
2 h 39 mn 05
2h 39 mn 57
2 h 39 mn 57
2 h 39 mn 57
2h 39 mn 57
2h 40 mn 00
2h 40 mn 00
2h 40 mn 00
2h 51 mn 04
3h04 mn20
3h04 mn20
3h 04 mn 20
3h08 mn19
3h 10 mn 37
3 h 32 mn 56
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